Multi-ContactAdvanced Contact Technology
Steckverbinder für erneuerbare Energie
Connectors for Renewable Energy
Connecteurs pour énergies renouvelables
Solarline
Overview for Installers
More than 15 years of experience in photovoltaics
MC3 and MC4

PV-Cable assemblies MC4
We recommend Multi-Contact’s various PV connectors and cable assemblies for safe and professional cabling.
Ordering Information Cable
Type Order-No. Female Cable type Male Colours
32.1133-2)* FLEX-SOL-XL 4,0 (4mm²)
21  22  23
32.1134-2)* FLEX-SOL-XL 4,0 (4mm²)
32.1135-2)* FLEX-SOL-XL 4,0 (4mm²)
32.1136-2)* FLEX-SOL-XL 6,0 (6mm²)
32.1137-2)* FLEX-SOL-XL 6,0 (6mm²)
32.1138-2)* FLEX-SOL-XL 6,0 (6mm²)
Cable with connector
Free cable end
2) Length in cm, please indicate
* Add the desired colour code
Male cable coupler Female cable coupler
Cable cross
section
Ø A (Cable outer
diameter)
Male cable
coupler
Order No.
Female cable
coupler
Order No.
Rated current Rated voltage Approvals
1,5 – 2,5mm²   3 – 6mm 32.0011P0001-UR 32.0010P0001-UR 17A (1,5mm²)
22A (2,5mm²)
1000V (IEC/CEI)
600V (UL)
MA231
  4 – 6mm² 5,5 – 9mm 32.0017P0001-UR 32.0016P0001-UR 30A (4 – 6mm2) 1000V (IEC/CEI)
600V (UL)
1,5 – 2,5mm² 5,5 – 9mm 32.0013P0001-UR 32.0012P0001-UR 17A (1,5mm²)
22A (2,5mm²)
1000V (IEC/CEI)
600V (UL)
  4 – 6mm²   3 – 6mm 32.0015P0001-UR 32.0014P0001-UR 30A (4 – 6mm2) 1000V (IEC/CEI)
600V (UL)
Assembly tools see pages 10-11
Solar Cable FLEX-SOL-XL
The single-pole, double insulated solar cable FLEX-SOL-XL was particularly designed for photovoltaic applications. The cable is TÜV